Drycker

Ldsk
Summer House
Raspberry 29 -
Lavender 29 .-
Hint o’ Mint 29 =
Misty 29 -
St Clement’s 29 -
Ginger Beer 29 -
Coca Cola 20 -
Coca Cola Zero 20 -
Ramlosa Citrus 20 -
Kiviks Bardryck 19 -
. L
OL
Peroni, Ljus Lager 49 -
Guld Kidllan, Lager 50 -
Bishops Finger, Stong Ale 69 :-
¢ L
Cider
Bulmers Apple 50 -
Bulmers Redberries & lime 50 -
Sommersby Pear 49 -
¢ .
Alkoholfria alternativ
Galipette Alkoholfri 39 -
A Ship full of IPA 39:-
Peroni, Zero 39.-

Vita viner

Pratsch, Griiner Veltliner
Niederosterreich, Osterrike

¥ M Brocard, Chablis
Bourgogne, Frankrike

Vernaccia di San Gimignano
Toscana, Italien

Roda viner

Briccotando, Barbera
Piemonte, Italien

Mienklang, Pinot noir

Osterrike

Crozes-Hermitage Les Launes
Rhonedalen, Frankrike

Rose

Sofia vy Sebastian
Frankrike

Chavin, Cotes de Provence Rose
Provence, Frankrike

Lacrimarosa, Mastroberardino
Kampanien, Italien

Bubbel

Onbrina, Prosecco
Prosecco, Italien

Pizzolato, Vino Spumante
Italien

Doppio Erre Di Franciacorta
Lombardiet, Italien

89/359 :

109/450 -

129/515 :

89/355 :

109/435 :

129/515 :

89/355 :

109/435 :

129/515 ;

89/355 :

89/355 :-

179/715 :-



