Drycker

	<u>Vita viner</u>	
	Pratsch, Grüner Veltliner	90/070
29 :-	Niederösterreich, Osterrike	89/359 :-
29 :-	I M Brocard, Chablis	109/450 :-
29 :-		,
29 :-	Vernaccia di San Gimignano Toscana, Italien	129/515 :-
29:-		
29 :-	<u>Röda viner</u>	
29 :-	Briccotando, Barbera Piemonte, Italien	89/355 :-
29:-	Mienklang, Pinot noir	109/435 :-
29:-	Österrike	, .55
19 :-	Crozes-Hermitage Les Launes Rhonedalen, Frankrike	129/515 :-
		
	<u>Rose</u>	
49 :-	Sofia y Sebastian	89/355 :-
<i>59 :-</i>		/
69 :-	Cnavin, Cotes de Provence Rose Provence, Frankrike	109/435 :-
-	Lacrimarosa, Mastroberardino	129/515 :-
	питринісн, нишен	
<i>59 :-</i>	_ ,, ,	
<i>59 :-</i>		0 /
49 :	Onbrina, Prosecco Prosecco, Italien	89/355 :-
-	Pizzolato, Vino Spumante Italien	89/355 :-
	Doppio Erre Di Franciacorta	179/715 :-
<i>39 :-</i>	Lombardiet, Italien	
<i>39:-</i>		
39:-		
	29:- 29:- 29:- 29:- 29:- 29:- 29:- 29:-	Pratsch, Grüner Veltliner Niederösterreich, Österrike 29:- 3